e) Maximum rear yard coverage by accessory buildings shall not exceed thirty (30) percent of 

the area of the lot. 
f) Secondary buildings in residential districts shall not be considered an accessory building if 

they have a floor area greater than one thousand two hundred (1,200) square feet. 

4. BUILDING HEIGHT LIMITATIONS. 
1. For the purposes of this section: 

a. The height of a building shall be the vertical distance measured from the mean 
elevation of the finished grade at the front of the building to the highest point of the